

Organizational

Sponsorship Benefits 2025

Homes First provides homes where our most vulnerable low-income neighbors can be assured of stability and safety in a home that is healthy and affordable where they are treated with dignity and respect.

COMMUNITY

CHAMPION

HOME **ADVOCATE**

STABILITY **SUPPORTER**

\$10,000

S5.000

LIMIT - FOUR

\$2,500

\$1,000

Homes: 60 Residents: 300+

LIMIT - ONE

LIMIT - EIGHT

NO LIMIT

2'x2' Logo on truck for 1 year

Invitation to speak at podium at Real Community Hero Awards & Celebration



Recognition at Heroes for Housing Event



Invitation for two to ribbon cutting events w/ Homes First



"Adopt a Home" - Volunteer Activity on



Free Tickets to Real Community Hero Awards & Celebration





Link back from all e-promos & website





Homes First Office Lawn Sign for one year (on high traffic Lacey Boulevard!)





Your Logo'd swag in our Tenant welcome



baskets (you provide) Mention in local e-news (Chalk Line)





Thurston Talk/Senior News) Mention in Donor/Supporter Newsletter







six times

four times

two times

one time

Thank You Letter recognizing your contribution

Shout out on social media

Recognition in our Annual Impact Report (name of business)



logo included

Social Media. Website & Mailina Reach:



Linked In: followers



Instagram: 700 ages 18-44





Website: 1*.*575

average monthly page views

Facebook: 2,700 & 1,700 local

followers

average monthly clicks & reactions





Mailing List: 1,500 event invitations mailed

See reverse side for form



Organizational

Sponsorship Benefits 2025 Promo begins when payment received

PLEASE PRINT YOUR FULL CONTACT INFORMATION

Donor/Company Name:			
Contact Person:		E-mail	
Address		City	ST Zip
Cell Phone ()		Other Phone ()	
Social Media: Facebook Twitte	er/x	Instagram	Website
SPONSORSHIP LEVEL			
COMMUNITY PILLAR - \$10,000+ NEIGHBORHOOD CHAMPION - \$5,000 HOME ADVOCATE - \$2,500 STABILITY SUPPORTER - \$1,000 METHOD OF PAYMENT			
Total Amont: \$ Please invoice me at the address above. My check is enclosed. Check # (Payable to Homes First) I will pay my sponsorship fees online at www.HomesFirst.org/Donate.	Visa M		e) or all to make payment
SIGNATURE: Person Authorized to Sign Agreement for	or Combany	Date	

PLEASE SEND COMPLETED FORM WITH PAYMENT TO: Homes First, 5203 Lacey Blvd SE, Ste. A, Lacey, WA 98503 360-915-8176 • developmentdirector@homesfirst.org

OR

Go ONLINE to make a payment at: HOMESFIRST.ORG/SPONSOR

See reverse side for benefits